Track and Field

Junior Pipers Bball
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9:30-10:00

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30

730800

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:30am
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Track and Field

Softball Camps - Leadership

Argyle Cheer Argyle Cheer

Large Field

Senior Girls Soccer

Argyle Turf1/2

Argyle Turf1/2

\ 3:30-4:00
| 4:00-4:30
| 4:30-5:00
} 5:00-5:30

7:15am-8:15am
Yoga Studio
Weightroom

Kirkstone Turf
1/2

Kirkstone Turf
1/2

Loutet # 3

Loutet #2

JR Girls Soccer
GOLD

vs. Rockridge
3:45PM

Girls Rugby

IR Girls Soccer

Softball Camps - Leadership

LITY SCHEDULE

Friday Saturday

Football

Argyle Cheer

Junior Girls Soccer

Girls Rugby

IR Boys Rughy

Lynn Valley

] Not Rented
JR Boys Rugby JR Boys Rugby Not Rented
= IR Girls Soccer Not Rented
Not Rented IR Girls Soccer Not Rented Not Rented
SR Ultimate SR Ultimate SR Ultimate Not Rented
IR Girls Soccer GREEN vs. | SR Girls Soccer vs. West ) )
West Van @3:30 @ Fen | Van @3:30 @ Fen | S\ Cis Rugby 4:00 vs Windsor @ SR Boys Rugby 4:00
Lucas Center
Burdett Burdett
Ha":;z:::""’; o @ | R Girls Soccer GREEN us. Windsor | IR Ultimate vs. West Van @
: Grey @3:30 @ Fen Burdett 3:45 @ Loutet #1
Cleveland South

SR Ultimate vs. Rockridge @ 3:45
@ Loutet #2

7:15am-8:15am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:15am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

7:15am-8:30am
3:00pm-5:30pm

3:00pm-5:30pm

7:15am-8:30am
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

7:15am-8:15am

3:00-5:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

3:00pm-5:00pm

3:30pm-5:00pm




	April 28 - May 4

